
From: 

Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 
Start: 
End: 
Show Time As: 

Recurrence: 
Required Attendees: 

Optional Attendees: 

Maybrun, Molly </o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn= Recipients/en= bd635 7114be240b2827 dde3268b58a8a-maybr9m> 
2/24/2020 3:44:55 PM 
Lake, Betsy <ELake@oaklandca.gov>; Cummings, Veronica <VCummings@oaklandca.gov>; 
Vollmann, Peterson <PVollmann@oaklandca.gov>; Patel, Bijal 
<BPatel@oaklandcityattorney.org>; Cremin, Tim <tcremin@meyersnave.com>; Diveley, Shaye 
<sdiveley@meyersnave.com>; Andrea Gardner (agardner@portoakland.com) 
<agardner@portoakland.com>; Noah Rosen <nrosen@athletics.com>; Crescentia Brown 
<CBrown@esassoc.com> 
Landmarks Preservation Advisory Board: HT DEIR 
4/13/2020 6:00:00 PM 
4/13/2020 10:30:00 PM 
Free 

(none) 
Lake, Betsy; Cummings, Veronica; Vollmann, Peterson; Patel, Bijal; Cremin, Tim; Diveley, Shaye; 
Andrea Gardner (agardner@portoakland.com); Noah Rosen; Crescentia Brown 
clucasconwell@athletics.com; caker@athletics.com; Art May; aspivey@athletics.com; 
dwilliams@athletics.com; cwigginton@athletics.com; kunal@lotusadvisory.com; 
ghoward@athletics.com; sworden@athletics.com 

Crescentia, Noah and Andrea- please forward to your respective teams as needed. 


